
1 上  田  愛  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

将監小学校 4 63.91 32.31 31.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 2 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

3 2S 1.30 0.13 1.431 1 1 1 0

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 1 1

5 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 2 0 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 2 1 0

7 2A+2T 5.06 X -0.66 4.40-2 -3 -1 -1 -3

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 2 3 1 1

9 2F!+2T+2Lo ! 5.28 X -0.12 5.16-1 0 0 -1 -2

10 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.722 1 3 1 1

30.74 32.31

Skating Skills 1.60 4.084.25 4.50 4.25 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.754.00 4.00 4.50 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 4.004.50 4.25 4.25 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.924.25 4.00 4.50 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.004.25 4.25 4.75 3.50 3.50

31.60

2 佐々木  愛  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北ｲﾝﾀｰﾅｼｮﾅﾙｽｸｰﾙ 3 50.04 23.48 27.06 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 2 1 1 1

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 0 -2 0 -2

4 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 0 -2 0 -1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 -1 0

6 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.980 1 1 1 1

8 2F!+2Lo ! 3.85 X -0.54 3.31-2 -3 -4 -2 -4

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

10 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 -1

25.33 23.48

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.25 4.00 3.75 3.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.333.50 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.253.25 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.333.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.50 4.00 3.50 3.00 3.50

27.06

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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3 花  等  貴咲乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金井小学校 2 47.07 21.83 25.74 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 2 1 1

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lze e 1.68 -0.45 1.23-2 -1 -2 -4 -4

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0

6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.670 1 2 1 0

7 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -4 -5 -4 -5

8 2F+2T+2T 4.84 X 0.06 4.90-1 0 1 1 0

9 2S+2Lo 3.30 X -0.06 3.240 0 -1 0 -1

10 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 0 0 1

22.82 21.83

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.75 4.00 3.50 3.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.083.50 3.50 3.00 2.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.173.25 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.173.75 3.50 3.25 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.173.50 4.00 3.25 2.75 2.75

25.74

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 梁  川  桃  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

聖ウルスラ学院英智小 1 36.87 13.21 24.66 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.09 2.991 1 1 0 0

2 2F<< << 0.50 -0.23 0.27-5 -4 -5 -4 -5

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.13 2.130 1 1 0 1

4 2Lz!<< ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.68 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

6 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 -1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

8 1A 1.21 X 0.15 1.361 2 2 1 1

9 2S 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 -1 0 0

14.70 13.21

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.50 3.75 2.75 3.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.003.50 3.25 2.50 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.003.25 3.75 2.50 2.75 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.083.50 3.25 2.50 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.083.25 3.75 2.75 3.00 3.00

24.66

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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